Daily Inspection Results

Monday, May 09, 2016

Permit
No

95215

98946

96832

101459

E94133

M101295

101295

99196

P101295

102916

94307

93868

93872

93876

94252

94256

P102916

Inspection
Type

Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection
Final Inspection

Final
Final
Final Inspection

Slab Inspection

Final

Final Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection

Final

870 OAK MEADOW DR

135 HARLINSDALE CT

302

Address

INNOVATION DR

1250 ADAMS ST

208

326

326

427

326

820

321

165

171

177

369

375

820

DOVER PL

MEALER ST

MEALER ST

NICHOL MILL LN

MEALER ST

FONTWELL LN

BATTLEMENT ST

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

STRAHL ST

BATTLEMENT ST

BATTLEMENT ST

FONTWELL LN

Inspected By

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman

Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

. Completed Partial

A/P | ocation Date Ins
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN 5/9/2016 Y
135 Harlinsdale Ct. Pool 5/9/2016 N
302 Innovation Drive 5/9/2016 N
1250 ADAMS STREET ADDITION 5/9/2016 N
208 Dover Place, Royal Oaks Lot  5/9/2016 N
84
HURSTBOURNE PARK .. LOT 5/9/2016 N
113 NEW
HURSTBOURNE PARK .. LOT 5/9/2016 N
113 NEW
427 Nichol Mill Lane - Garage 5/9/2016 Y
HURSTBOURNE PARK .. LOT 5/9/2016 N
113 NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK, 5/9/2016 N
LOT 997, NEW
321 - 363 Battlement St., Reddick 5/9/2016 N
Phase Il - Building 2
165 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il - 5/9/2016 N
Building 8
171 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il - 5/9/2016 N
Building 8
177 Strahl St., Reddick Phase Il - 5/9/2016 N
Building 9
369 Battlement St., Reddick Phase 5/9/2016 N
Il - Building 21
375 Battlement St., Reddick Phase 5/9/2016 N
II - Building 21
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK, 5/9/2016 N

LOT 997, NEW

Result

failed

failed

Partial

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

failed



P101326

101849

103814

104038

104038

104081

101999

104321

P104430

104378

104445

104617

E104709

104629

104902

M103281

E105198

P103891

P103891

Plumbing Water
Line
Frame Inspection

Zoning Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection

Low Voltage

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection
Gas Line

Low Voltage

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Plumbing Water
Line

1017 BENELLI PARK CT Derek Beard

204 EVERBRIGHT AVE

1417 DECATUR CIR

867 FONTWELL LN

867 FONTWELL LN

855 FONTWELL LN

332 CIRCUIT RD

4003 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

90 ADDISON AVE

1007 BEAMON DR

88 ADDISON AVE

755 SHELLEY LN

117 SEABOARD LN
STE D150

5127 DONOVAN ST
1944 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1007 RYECROFT LN

113 SEABOARD LN
STE B200

284 GATEWAY CT

284 GATEWAY CT

Randall A. Tosh
Stephen Haynes

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard
Derek Beard

David M. Wright

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

Barrett Petty

Barrett Petty

LOT 5 BENELLI PARK

204 EVERBRIGHT, NEW

Mckays Mill - 1417 Decatur St.

Addition

Subdivision: Highlands at Ladd
Park Section: 23 Lot Number: 987

COF no: 5825

Subdivision: Highlands at Ladd
Park Section: 23 Lot Number: 987

COF no: 5825

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

SECTION 23 LOT 985

LADD PARK .. LOT 43 ,, NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 114, NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1655; NEW

HIGHLAND AT LADD PARK LOT

515; NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1656; NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1666

IASIS HELTHCARE; DOVER
CENTER STE D150; TENANT
BUILDOUT LOW VOLTAGE

Westhaven Lot 1607

WESTHAVEN LOT 1693

1007 Ryecroft Lane, Ladd Park Lot

#688

DOVER CENTER STE B200 ..

ACCESS CONTROL
RECONNECT

284 Gateway Ct. - The Commons

at Gateway Lot #15

284 Gateway Ct. - The Commons

at Gateway Lot #15

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

Passed

failed

Waived

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed
failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed



P103887

P103887

P103883

P103883

P103879

P103879

P103871

P103871

104759

M105359

M104526

104662

P105651

E105723

105462

105801

105801

105424

E105869

105624

M105932

106006

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Foundation
Inspection

Fireplace
Rough In

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Rough In

Slab Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Final

Slab Inspection

Fireplace

Final Inspection

278

278

272

272

266

266

260

260

826

3021 BLOSSOM TRAIL

LN
749

611

350

1215

1007

1304

1304

1844

GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

GATEWAY CT

CHARMING CT

SHELLEY LN

NEWCOMB ST

3RD AVE

CARTER ST

REESE DR

CARNTON LN

CARNTON LN

CHAMPIONSHIP

BLVD

1113 MURFREESBORO

RD STE 202
1013 REESE DR

350 MEALER ST

2026 CANYON ECHO

DR

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Scott Harris

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
Maurice Holland

Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

278 Gateway Ct. - The Commons
at Gateway Lot #14

278 Gateway Ct. - The Commons
at Gateway Lot #14

272 Gateway Ct. - The Commons
at Gateway Lot #13

272 Gateway Ct. - The Commons
at Gateway Lot #13

266 Gateway Ct. - The Commons
of Gateway - Lot #12

266 Gateway Ct. - The Commons
of Gateway - Lot #12

260 Gateway Ct. - Lot 11 The
Commons at Gateway

260 Gateway Ct. - Lot 11 The
Commons at Gateway

TYWATERS CROSSING
SECTION 4 LOT 60

BLOSSOM PARK, LOT 4
FIREPLACE

749 Shelley Ln, Westhaven Lot
1665

LADD PARK LOT 661 NEW
350 3rd Ave. S. - Renovation

BUILDING 19 1215 CARTER
STREET

RIZER POINT SECTION 4 LOT 4

1304 Carnton Ln - Kitchen
Renovation

1304 Carnton Ln - Kitchen
Renovation

WESTHAVEN LOT 1701, NEW
MERCY HEALTHCARE

RIZER POINT LOT 7; NEW

350 Mealer St., Hurstbourne Park
Lot #109

STREAM VALLEY ADDITION OF
DECK

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Cancell
ed
Passed
failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



P104096

P103025

P103025

P103033

P103033

P103029

P103029

P103017

P103017

M104096

103808

E107810

E104368

102444

102450

E103415

E103302

103275

E100769

P104526

M101525

104189

Rough In

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Rough In

Slab Inspection
Rough In

Final

Frame Inspection
Final Inspection

Final

Service Release

Frame Inspection

Final
Rough In

Gas Line

Foundation
Inspection

350 MEALER ST

1410 MOHER BLVD

1410 MOHER BLVD

1416 MOHER BLVD

1416 MOHER BLVD

1412 MOHER BLVD

1412 MOHER BLVD

1408 MOHER BLVD

1408 MOHER BLVD

350 MEALER ST

1004 VILLAGE PLAINS

BLVD

408 TOTHILL ST

5019 LAUGHING

BROOK LN

532 KILBURN CT

1337 W MAIN ST

1736 BISCAYNE DR

107 STREAM VALLEY
BLVD

1125 MAGNOLIA DR

238 SNOWDEN ST

749 SHELLEY LN

115 DEEJAY DR

342 RIVER BLUFF DR

JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

Robert Lewis

Stephen R. Mallory
Derek Beard

JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 109,
NEW

1410 MOHER DLVD
1410 MOHER DLVD
1416 MOHER DLVD LOT 16
1416 MOHER DLVD LOT 16
1412 MOHER DLVD LOT 17
1412 MOHER DLVD LOT 17
1408 MOHER DLVD
1408 MOHER DLVD

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 109,
NEW

First Farmers & Merchant's Bank,
Berry Farms .. NEW

LADD PARK LOT 507

5019 Laughing Brook Ln, Water's
Edge Lot 32

532 Kilburn Ct. Porch Addition -
Cheswick Farms

1337 W. MAIN ST ..
RENOVATION

AMELIA PARK LOT 34

STREAM VALLEY LOT 21

SUSSEX DOWNS APARTMENTS

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

238 Snowden St. W, Ladd Park Lot 5/9/2016

624

749 Shelley Ln, Westhaven Lot
1665

HENLEY LOT 47

SUBDIVISION RIVER BLUFF
SECTION 1 LOT 74

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Cancell

ed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed



104139

M104340

E108189

E108191

E108121

E108161

E108182

E107893

P106036

E102541

E108214

P106258

105801

M105197

E108231

E108230

P107958

105872

E103198

M103182

101832

P103639

E107811

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

Rough In

Temp
Temp
Temp
Rough In

Rough In

Service Release

Rough In

Plumbing Under
Slab

Frame Inspection

Final

Temp
Temp

Plumbing Under
Slab

Footing
Inspection

Final

Gas Line

Final Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

330 RIVER BLUFF DR

1208 REESE DR

436 ALFRED LADD RD

1944 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1022 ECHELON DR

3013 ARDROSSAN DR

3019 ARDROSSAN DR

350 3RD AVE

125 PEBBLECREEK RD

5007 ROCKPORT AVE

5019 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

408 TOTHILL ST

1304 CARNTON LN

501 AVERWATER CT

3018 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

4001 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

960 HORNSBY DR

1802 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

308 MEALER ST

626 NEWCOMB ST

1006 W MAIN ST

521 VINTAGE GREEN
LN

1800 GALLERIA BLVD
STE 2340

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty

David M. Wright

RIVERBLUFF SEC 1 LOT 76,
NEW

1208 Reese Dr., Rizer Point Lot
#57

LADD PARK LOT 421; NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1693; NEW

ECHELON LOT 46; NEW
ECHELON LOT 71; NEW
ECHELON LOT 72; NEW

350 3rd AVE SO RENOVATION

125 pebble creek

STREAM VALLEY...257 NEW

5019 Laughing Brook Ln, Water's
Edge Lot #32

LADD PARK LOT 507; NEW
RESD.

1304 Carnton Ln - Kitchen
Renovation

3 TON GAS PACK CHANGE OUT

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 24
BLOSSOM PARK LOT 8

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1199, NEW

WESTHAVEN, LOT 1708

HURSTBOURNE LOT 116

LADD PARK SECTION 27 LOT
672

1006 W MAIN ADDITION

SHADOW GREEN LOT 81

COOL SPRINGS GALLERIA STE
2340

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed



M104947

P104157

P104421

103399

P104638

E107810

M102916

P101832

P101832

M101832

P103862

M103409

Fireplace

Rough In

Rough In

Final Inspection

Rough In
Slab

Final

Plumbing
Backflow

Final
Final

Final

Final

749 SHELLEY LN

204 SAGEFIELD ST

223 SAGEFIELD ST

218 BEAMON DR

211 SAGEFIELD ST

408 TOTHILL ST

820 FONTWELL LN

1006 W MAIN ST

1006 W MAIN ST

1006 W MAIN ST

1337 W MAIN ST

1337 W MAIN ST

Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill
Stephen R. Mallory

Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

WESTHAVEN LOT 1665

Ladd Park Lot 486, addition of
fixtures

LADD PARK LOT 494 NEW

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
SECTION 32 LOT 1200

Ladd Park Lot 496
LADD PARK LOT 507

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK,
LOT 997, NEW

1006 W MAIN ADDITION

1006 W MAIN ADDITION
1006 W MAIN ADDITION

1337 W. MAIN ST ..
RENOVATION

1337 WEST MAIN STREET

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

5/9/2016

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



